Table 1. STEVAL-C34KPM1 bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacturer Order code
1 1 - Table 2. STEVAL-
C34PM01
Power Monitoring
Add-on ST Not available for separate
sale
2 1 - Table 3. STEVAL-
FLTCB02
34pin Flex Cable -
15cm ST Not available for separate
sale
Table 2. STEVAL-C34PM01 bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Value Description Manufacturer Order code
1 4 B1,B2,B3,B4 CON1
Adhesive Bumper
Dome 8mm 2.5mm
- Rubber
Serpac 52
2 1 CN1 CON34-Plug
CONN SOCKET
34POS SMD
GOLD
Panasonic Electric
Works AXF6G3412A
3 2 C1,C3 100nF CAP CER 0.1UF
16V X7R 0402
Murata Electronics
North America GRM155R71C104KA88J
4 1 C2 10uF CAP CER 10UF
10V X5R 0402
Samsung Electro-
Mechanics
America, Inc.
CL05A106MP8NUB8
5 2 C4,C5 NC
CAP CER 100PF
100V C0G/NP0
0402
Murata Electronics
North America GCM1885C2A101JA16D
6 2 JM1,JM2 IN
Terminal Block,
Header, 5.08 mm, 2
Ways
TE
CONNECTIVITY 796634-2
7 2 J1,J2 IN
Terminal Block,
Header, 5.08 mm, 2
Ways
TE
CONNECTIVITY 282825-2
8 1 J3 CON3
2.54mm, 3 Way, 1
Row, Straight Pin
Header
RS PRO 251-8092
9 7 SB1,R1,R2,R4,SB5
,R5,SB7 0R RES SMD 0 OHM
0402 Vishay Dale CRCW04020000Z0ED
10 1 R3 5mR RES SMD 5mOHM OHMITE FC4L64R005FER
11 2 R6,R7 NC
RES SMD 4.7K
OHM 1% 1/16W
0402
TE Connectivity
Passive Product CRG0402F4K7
12 5 SB2,SB3,SB4,SB6,
SB8 NC RES SMD 0 OHM
0402 Vishay Dale CRCW04020000Z0ED
13 1 TVS1 ESDALC6V1-1M2,
SOD-882
DIODO TVS
TRANSIL UNIDIR.
50W 6.1V
ST ESDALC6V1-1M2
14 1 U1 TSC1641IQT,
VDFPN 10 3x3x1.0
Digital current,
voltage, power,
temperature
monitor
ST TSC1641IQT
Bill of materials
STEVAL-C34KPM1
STEVAL-C34KPM1 - Rev 1 - August 2024
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
Table 3. STEVAL-FLTCB02 bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacturer Order code
1 1 J1 CON34-Socket
CONN SOCKET
34POS SMD
GOLD
Panasonic Electric
Works AXF5G3412A
2 1 J3 CON34-Socket
CONN SOCKET
34POS SMD
GOLD
Panasonic Electric
Works AXF5G3412A
3 1 J2 CON34-Header
CONN HDR
34POS SMD
GOLD
Panasonic Electric
Works AXF6G3412A
4 1 FLEX PCB Not
Reference
FLEX PCB 3
LAYER
FLEX Support-
DUPONT Kapton
Polyimide Film
DUPONT
STEVAL-C34KPM1
STEVAL-C34KPM1 - Rev 1 page 2/3
IMPORTANT NOTICE – READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST
products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST
products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgment.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of
purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. For additional information about ST trademarks, refer to www.st.com/trademarks. All other product or service names
are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2024 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
STEVAL-C34KPM1
STEVAL-C34KPM1 - Rev 1 page 3/3